<grayscr0 - SERVICE 12
W MABLETHORPE — HUTTOFT — INGOLDMELLS — SKEGNESS

: ., SERVICE OPERATES FROM :-

EXTENDED
£2 Single Bus Fares

e === 3R0 TUESDAY IN JULY UNTIL 2NP THURSDAY IN SEPTEMBER

Search ‘Help for Households'

TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY AND THURSDAYS ONLY

MABLETHORPE
FERRYBOAT 09.30 13.46 13.55 17.20
HAVEN RESORT 09.31 13.44 13.56 17.19
LINKS AVE 09.32 13.43 13.57 17.18
VICTORIA ROAD 09.36 13.40 14.01 17.15
TRUSTHORPE 09.40 13.37 14.05 17.11
SUTTON-ON-SEA
HIGH STREET 09.45 13.32 14.10 17.06 NO SERVICE
HUTTOFT 09.57 13.24 14.18 16.58 PUBLIC OR
MUMBY 10.03 13.20 14.22 16.53
HOGSTHORPE 10.10 13.10 14.28 16.48 BANK
INGOLDMELLS (FANTASY ISLAND) HOLIDAYS
SEA LANE 10.23 11.18 11.20 13.01 14.40 16.40
INGOLDMELLS BUS STATION 11.22
BUTLINS RESORT 10.29 11.12 11.27 12.56 14.47 16.35
SKEGNESS (PIER/SEAFRONT)
EMBASSY CENTRE 10.44 11.38 15.02
Return pick up on opposite side of the road 11.05 12.45 16.25
SKEGNESS BUS STATION STAND “E” 10.52 11.00 11.53 12.40 15.07 16.20

Read Read Read Read Read Read

Down Up Down Up Down Up

IT 1S ADVISABLE TO BE AT THE PICK-UP
POINT

5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE



